Membership

Title I Committee of Practitioners

2014-2015/2015-2016
	Representative Group
	Name and Title 
	E-Mail Information

	Administrators/

Title I Project Managers


	Brian Carpenter

Superintendent of Schools

RSU #20

31 Hempstead Avenue, 

Bangor, Maine 04401
	bcarpenter@rsu20.org


	
	Becky Foley

Asst. Superintendent/NCLB Administrator

MSAD #52

486 Turner center Road, 

Turner, Maine 04282
	Becky.foley@msad52.org


	
	Kathy Harris-Smedburg

Principal/Title I Administrator

RSU #18

PO Box 141, 

Oakland, Maine 04963
	kharris@rsu18.org


	
	Debra Hogate

Title I Administrator

MSAD #54

914 Middle Road

Skowhegan, Maine 04976
	dhogate@msad54.org


	
	Anne Jordan

NCLB Coordinator

SAD #46/AOS #94

287 Shore Road, 

Dexter, Maine 04930
	ajordan@aos94.org


	
	Deborah Levesque

NCLB Coordinator – Millinocket 

60 Somerset Street, 

Millinocket, Maine 04462
	dlevesque@emmm.org


	
	Lori Lodge

Curriculum Director

RSU #57

86 West Road, 

Waterboro, Maine 04087
	lorilodge@rsu57.org


	
	Robert MacDonald

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Bangor School Department

73 Harlow Street, 

Bangor, Maine 04401 
	rmacdonald@bangorschools.net


	
	Erica Mazzeo

Director of Curriculum Instruction & Assessment

Falmouth Public Schools

77 Walnut Street, 

Portland, Maine 04101
	emazzeo@falmouthschools.org


	
	Debra McIntyre

Assistant Superintendent

RSU #3

85 School Street

Unity, Maine 04988
	dmcintyre@rsu3.org


	
	Susan B. Martin

Chief Academic Officer


Lewiston School Department

36 Oak Street

Lewiston, Maine   04240
	smartin@lewistonpublicschools.org


	
	Laura Miller

Title I coordinator

RSU #20

2 S. Main Street, 

Morrill, Maine, 04952
	lmiller@rsu20.org


	
	Lori Prestridge

DOC/Mountain View Youth Development Ctr – SPED Director

1182 Dover Road, 

Charleston, Maine 04422
	lori.prestridge@maine.gov


	
	Kimberly Schroeter

Director of Instruction

RSU #40

PO Box 701 

Union, Maine 04862
	Kim_schroeter@msad40.org


	
	Heather Wilmot

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Lisbon School Department

19 Gartley Street, 

Lisbon, Maine 04250
	hwilmot@lisbonschoolsme.org


	
	
	

	Teachers


	Gillian Kirk

Instructional Strategist/Title I Teacher

RSU #57

132 Narragansett Street, 

Gorham, Maine 04038
	gilliankirk@rsu57.org
 

	
	Stephanie Ames Marshall

Title I Teacher

MSAD #28

11 Children's Way,

Rockport, Maine 04856
	stephanie_marshall@fivetowns.net


	
	Lisa Wojcik

Long Creek Youth Development Ctr. 

Librarian

675 Westbrook Street, 

South Portland, Maine 04107
	Lisa.Wojcik@maine.gov


	
	

	Parents
	Deborah Davis
Deb Davis Advocacy

8 Bentridge Road, 

Falmouth, Maine 04105


	ddavisadvocacy@gmail.com
 

	Local School Board/Parent
	Vacant
	

	Private School
	Vacant
	

	Pupil Service Personnel
	Vacant

	

	Other NCLB Programs
	Vacant
	
	



